Calendar Effect
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Average monthly returns for Gold from 2006 through 2016
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Average monthly returns for Gold from 2011 through 2016

Jam.:arv Fehrhary Man:h .Pprll Auglust Septelmber Octclnber Novémber DEcelmber
Month

Return (%)
'L o = LS (1)

b

L

L




Momentum Mind test
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Underwater plot
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Worst drawdown periods Net drawdown in % Peak date Valley date Recovery date Duration
1] 11.68 2018-01-24 2018-08-16 2019-06-06 357
1 6.33 2017-06-06 2017-07-07 2017-08-28 60
2 3.22 2020-01-31 2020-05-06 2020-05-15 76
3 3.00 2017-05-02 2017-05-10 2017-05-17 12
4 2.76 2019-06-25 2019-07-01 2019-07-17 17
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Annual Returns (%) 1.3

Annual Volatility 76

Sharp's Ratio 1.46
Sortino's Ratio 2.36
Maximum Drawdown (%) -1.7

Forward Test:

t6dryrurauibubooidouniisildonaouasio signal Backtest

wWsaulngunu Benchmark (Gold Index Price)
May 2020 - 10 Jan 2021
Risk freerate=15%



Start date
End date

Total months

Annual return
Cumulative returns
Annual volatility
Sharpe ratio
Calmar ratio
Stability

Max drawdown
Omega ratio
Sortino ratio
Skew

Kurtosis

Tail ratio

Daily value at risk

2020-05-1
2021-01-08
8

Backtest
26.862%
17.966%
14.443%
1.72

3.52

0.78
-7.628%
1.45

2.3

-1.63
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Portfolio VS Gold Index
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Portfolio vs Market
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Worst drawdown periods MNet drawdown in %

Peak date
2020-08-06
2021-01-05
2020-05-20
2020-056-05
2020-05-07

Valley date
2020-08-12
2021-01-08
2020-06-05
2020-05-06
2020-05-1

Recovery date

2020-12-31
NaT
2020-06-22
2020-05-07
2020-05-13

Duration
106

NaM
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Monthly returns (%) Annual returns Distribution of monthly returns
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